OWNER
Kingston Developments

Sunningdale Developments
London Health Sciences Centre
Thames Valley District School Board

Dancor Brantford Inc.

Old Oak Properties Inc

Grant Meagher Sifton Properties Limited

Mkh Cherryhill Residential Inc C/O Minto Group

Byron Hills Estates Inc

BOST PROPERTIES INC

2367698 Ontario Inc

Sifton Properties Ltd

Graystone Development Group Limited

Canada Trust Company Attn: Lease & Tax Admin. Dep.

Thames Valley District School Board

Public Works Canada C/O Municipal Grants
John Tsantilas Crown Developments Ltd
Stemac Developments Inc

Stemac Developments Inc

Wastell Developments Inc
Columbia Sportswear Canada LP
A L M Buildings Limited

PROPERTY LOCATION
2100 Beaverbrook Ave

275 Callaway Rd
800 Commissioners Rd E
1650 Hastings Dr

15911 Robin's Hill Rd
140 Fullarton St

2618 Sandra Post Crs-PVT

110 Cherryhill Cir

723 Apricot Dr

2050 Kains Rd

148 York St

2317 Jack Nash Dr-PVT
771 Eagletrace Dr

745 York St

230 Base Line Rd W
451 Talbot St

1777 Highbury Ave N
433 Hyde Park Rd

433 Hyde Park Rd

486 Skyline Ave
1400 Global Dr
530 Admiral Dr

PROPOSED WORK NO. OF UNITS

Erect one storey 2 car garage unfinished basement rear 1
covered porch wiht a/c Sb-12 "J"Q
M520. Type | Mech. HRV. -Erect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD

install site services -Alter-Townhouse - Cluster SDD 0
Alter for treatment room, FFR FPO-Alter-Hospitals 0
Add to elementary school@ 0

FRR/FPO-Add-Schools Elementary, Kindergarten
Alter interior for warehouse and office. FFR. FPO.-Alter-Waret 0

Alter office 14th floor. FFR FPO-Alter-Offices 0
Erect One Storey 2 car garage SFD with A/C finished basement 1
Alter to upgrade HVAC system@ 0

FRR-Alter-Apartment Building

Erect two storey SFD two car garage with finished basement 1
no a/c with rear deck Sb-12 J&

Site Plan Review & DA Required - complies, complies-Erect-
Townhouse - Cluster SDD

Erect 8 unit condo Block D. Type one mechanical w/HRV. Unfini 8
Alter interior for offices FFR -Alter-Offices 0
Erect one storey SFD 2 Car garage with unfinished basement wi 1
Erect one storey SFD, finished area at base of stairs, with a/can 1
interior alter for call center. FPO FFR. Minor ductwork relocate- 0
Install new boiler to replace existing. FRR-Install-Schools Seconc0
Alter to install Fire Alarm. FFR FPO-Alter-Offices 0
Erect 2 storey SFD w/ double car garage, finished basement, no 1
Erect 4 unit (block 2) w/1 car garage, unfinished basement. SB- 4
12 G. Type | Mech.

DPN 12,14,16,18 -Erect-Townhouse - Condo

Erect 5 unit condo block #1 w/1 car garage, unfinished 5
basement. SB-12 G, Type | Mech.

DPN 2,4,6,8,10 -Erect-Townhouse - Condo

Install sanitary and storm sewers and watermain-Install-Site Ser 0
Alter to expand office space for Canadian Solar. FRR FPO -Alter- 0
Erect manufacturing facility. Alcotex. FFR.-Erect-Plant for Man O

CONSTRUCTION VALUE
$206000.00

$300000.00
$200000.00
$1300000.00

$205000.00
$275000.00
$429200.00
$124000.00

$299600.00

$1377600.00
$350000.00
$284800.00
$269280.00
$300000.00
$800000.00
$199250.00
$356000.00
$715200.00

$896400.00

$155000.00
$110000.00
$2423000.00



