OWNER Kingston Developments	PROPERTY LOCATION 2100 Beaverbrook Ave	PROPOSED WORK Erect one storey 2 car garage unfinished basement rear covered porch wiht a/c Sb-12 "J" M520. Type I Mech. HRVErect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD	NO. OF UNITS 1	\$206000.00
Sunningdale Developments	275 Callaway Rd	install site services -Alter-Townhouse - Cluster SDD	0	\$300000.00
London Health Sciences Centre Thames Valley District School Board	800 Commissioners Rd E 1650 Hastings Dr	Alter for treatment room, FFR FPO-Alter-Hospitals Add to elementary school FRR/FPO-Add-Schools Elementary, Kindergarten	0	\$200000.00 \$1300000.00
Dancor Brantford Inc.	15911 Robin's Hill Rd	Alter interior for warehouse and office. FFR. FPOAlter-War	eh 0	\$205000.00
Old Oak Properties Inc	140 Fullarton St	Alter office 14th floor. FFR FPO-Alter-Offices	0	\$275000.00
Grant Meagher Sifton Properties Limited	2618 Sandra Post Crs-PVT	Erect One Storey 2 car garage SFD with A/C finished basemen	t - 1	\$429200.00
Mkh Cherryhill Residential Inc C/O Minto Group	110 Cherryhill Cir	Alter to upgrade HVAC system FRR-Alter-Apartment Building	0	\$124000.00
Byron Hills Estates Inc	723 Apricot Dr	Erect two storey SFD two car garage with finished basement no a/c with rear deck Sb-12 J Site Plan Review & DA Required - complies, complies-Erect- Townhouse - Cluster SDD	1	\$299600.00
BOST PROPERTIES INC	2050 Kains Rd	Erect 8 unit condo Block D. Type one mechanical w/HRV. Unfi	ni 8	\$1377600.00
2367698 Ontario Inc	148 York St	Alter interior for offices FFR -Alter-Offices	0	\$350000.00
Sifton Properties Ltd	2317 Jack Nash Dr-PVT	Erect one storey SFD 2 Car garage with unfinished basement	wii 1	\$284800.00
Graystone Development Group Limited	771 Eagletrace Dr	Erect one storey SFD, finished area at base of stairs, with a/c	an 1	\$269280.00
Canada Trust Company Attn: Lease & Tax Admin. Dep.	745 York St	interior alter for call center. FPO FFR. Minor ductwork relocat	e- 0	\$300000.00
Thames Valley District School Board	230 Base Line Rd W	Install new boiler to replace existing. FRR-Install-Schools Seco	nc O	\$800000.00
Public Works Canada C/O Municipal Grants	451 Talbot St	Alter to install Fire Alarm. FFR FPO-Alter-Offices	0	\$199250.00
John Tsantilas Crown Developments Ltd	1777 Highbury Ave N	Erect 2 storey SFD w/ double car garage, finished basement, i	no 1	\$356000.00
Stemac Developments Inc	433 Hyde Park Rd	Erect 4 unit (block 2) w/1 car garage, unfinished basement. St 12 G. Type I Mech. DPN 12,14,16,18 -Erect-Townhouse - Condo	3- 4	\$715200.00
Stemac Developments Inc	433 Hyde Park Rd	Erect 5 unit condo block #1 w/1 car garage, unfinished basement. SB-12 G, Type I Mech. DPN 2,4,6,8,10 -Erect-Townhouse - Condo	5	\$896400.00
Wastell Developments Inc	486 Skyline Ave	Install sanitary and storm sewers and watermain-Install-Site S	er 0	\$155000.00
Columbia Sportswear Canada LP	1400 Global Dr	Alter to expand office space for Canadian Solar. FRR FPO -Alte	er- 0	\$110000.00
A L M Buildings Limited	530 Admiral Dr	Erect manufacturing facility. Alcotex. FFRErect-Plant for Ma	an O	\$2423000.00